m RUCHI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

101, The Horizon, 1st Floor, Nath Mandir Road,
11/5, South Tukoganj, Indore - 452 001 (M.P.)
Tel.:91-731-4755209, 4755227

CIN - L65990MH1984PLC033878

13t June, 2018
To
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
“Exchange Plaza”,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai — 400 051

Kind Attention: Ms. Charmi Dharod/Mr. Ishan

Sub: Clarification on Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31% March,
2018

Ref: Your Letter No. NSE/LIST dated May 22, 2018

As per telephonic discussion in the matter, we may submit that the Company has
submitted the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 with a foot
note explaining the shareholding of Savitri Devi Shahra and Kailash Chandra Shahra
HUF at the end of 315t March, 2018 and the due perusal of such foot note explains the
status pertaining to your query vide above referred letter.

For your ready reference we reproduce hereunder the afore-said foot note and also
enclose herewith a copy of the shareholding pattern:

“Acquisition of 16,99,008 equity shares (in aggregate) by Savitri Devi Shahra
through market on 27" and 28* March, 2018 and sale of 11,99,008 equity
shares by Kailash Chandra Shahra HUF in market on 28th March, 2018 have
not been reflected in their respective demat accounts till 31°t March, 2017 and
accordingly the above details do not take account of such acquisition/sale”.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Ruchi Inf ructure Limited

Regd. Office : 615, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Phone : +91 - 22 - 66560600
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1. Name of Listed Entity:
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:

Ruchi Infrastructure Limited
BSE 509020

NSE RUCHINFRA

Reg. 31(1)(b)

Quarter Ending 31st March, 2018
Declaration : ‘
Sr.No. |Particulars Yes/ No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible

2 " No
Securities or Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

3 . : . No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or )

5 . No
otherwise encumbered?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of Partly | No. of shares Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities | No. of Shares }Shareholding, as a Number of Number of Shares Number of
paid-up equity | underlying ) Underlying % assuming full | Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise | equlty shares
shares held Dépository Outstanding converslon of xth encumbered (Xil) held In
v Receipts (Vi) Shareholding convertible convertlble Talized
as a % of total No. of Voting Rights Totalas a sectirities securitles (asa | No(a) |[Asa%of{  Nofa) JAsa%l rormpiv)
Category of N h No, of fully pald Total nos, shares § no. of shares — % of (including percentage of total of total
Category (i) | shareholder %M. QM“M mem up equity shares held (Vi) = | (caloulated as (AB+C) | Warrants) (x) dilited share Shares N
() held (IV) (V)HV)H(V) per SCRR, = b
1967)(VII) as & Class 8%@%% hele (&) eld ()
% of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X ey Total Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter &
Pramotar
Group 26] 121775963 0 0] 121775963 59.33| 121775963 0] 121775963] 59.33 0 0] 76655963
B8 Public 6903 83463979 0 0 83463979 40.67| 83463979 0] 83463979] 40.67 OIN/A | 71348779
o Non Promoter-
© Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 of o 0 0 o|n/A 0
Shares
(c1) wﬂ_mm:s:m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ON/A 0
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O|N/A 0
Total 6929] 205239942 0 0] 205239942 100.00] 205239942 0} 205239942] 100.00 0 0] 148004742




Table | - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & 3»2@ No. of share | No. of fully pald |Partly pald-up [Nos. of shares | Total nos, shares | Sherehol Number of Voting Rights held In each olass of No. of Shateholdin g , | Number of Locked In§  Number of Shares Number of
Name of the holder (I)) | up equity shares | equity shares | underlying held (Vi ding % secutitles (IX) Shares asa % shares (X} pledged or otherwlse | equity shares
Shareholders(l) held (1V) held (V) Depository =IVHV+VY) calculated Underlying | assuming full encumbered (Xl held in
Recelpts (V) as per Outstanding | conversion of dematerialized
SCRR, convertible | convertible form (XIV)
1867 As a ] ritles ( as
% of No of Voting Rights Total as (Including |a percentage of No., (a} As a% of |No. (a) As a% of
a % of total tofal
«>+%\ch %) [ClassX Ww.om Total Total Warants) (%) Muh_ﬂﬂ ,M_«wwn Shares shares
Voting (VIH(X) as a % held (b) held (b)
Rights of A+B+C2
() |indian
Individuals/
@ | 15] 32414269 0 of 32414280) 1579 32414269 o 32414269 1579 o ol 7214989
Family
Neha Saraf _ |BLBPS5959K 400000 0 0 400000]  0.20 400000] o]  4o0000] 0.20 0 o[ 400000
Amisha Shahra|BHUPS0165A 10000 0 0 10000| 0.0 10000[ © 10000] 0.00 0 0 10000
Sanesh D Jemxpsassec 5971 0 0 so71l  0.00 s971] © s971] 0.00 0 0 5971
mﬂ%ﬁ Dev 1aBKPSA599P 300000 0 0 300000] 0.15 300000 ©O]  300000] 0.15 0 of 300000
Sz BMWPS4254D 2400000 0 ol 2400000 1.17| 2400000] o 2400000 1.17 o] o 2400000
*Kailash
Chandra AABHST072F 1699008 0 ol e99008] 0.83] 1essoos] o] 1e9%008| 0.83 0 ol 1699008
Shahra HUF
Mol AVGPS5624P 4799990 0 of 4rg9e00| 2.34] 47esgeo] of 4roocoo| 234 0 of 1199990
Suresh
Chandra AACHS7012Q1 1200000 0 ol 1200000 o0.58] 1200000f of 1200000 o.58 0 o] 1200000
Shahra HUF
Bhavna Goel  JAEGPG2377E 2400000, 0 ol 2400000] 1.17}] 2400000 o] 2400000] 1.17 0 0 0
ohadevl |amwpsesask 1200000 0 o] 1200000 o0.58] 1200000] o 4200000] o059 0 0 0
Santosh AHCPS4586Q 7200000 0 of 7200000f 3.51] 7200000 o 7200000] 3.51 0 0 0
Aditi Shahra  JARBPS8924K 2400000 0 of 24o0000f 1.17]  2400000] o] 2400000] 1.17 0 0 0
Ruchl Shahra |AJEPM2027N 2400000 0 o] 2400000 1.17]  2400000] o] 2400000] 1.7 0 0 0
Manish Shahra | ABJPS9992F 4802000 0 ol 48020000 2.34|] 4soz000] o] 4802000] 2.34 0 0 0
e |awpstsoty 1197800 0 of 1t1e7300f os5e8| 11e7300] of 1197300 0.8 of o 0
Central
(b) |Sovernment 0 0 0 o] 0.0 o o o] 0.00 0 0 0
Government(s)
Name (xyz...)




(©)

Financlal
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00:

Name (xyz...)

Any Other
(specify)

81761694

81761694

39.84

72261694

81761694

39.84

(=}

61840994

Trust

19006610

19005610

9.26

18005610

19005610

9.26

O

18006610

Dinesh
Khandelwal
(Trustee of
Disha
Foundation)

AADTS8723K

3505610

3508610

1.7

3505610

3505610

1.71

O

3505610

Umesh Shahra
(Trustee of
Shashwat
Trust)

AASTSE971N

15500000

15500000

7.55)

16500000

15500000

7.55

O

15500000

Bodles
Corporate

62756084

62756084

30.58

62756084

62756084

30.58

(=)

42835384

Ruchi Soya
Industrles
Limited

AAACR2892L

27324239

27324239

13.31

27324239

27324239

13.31

O

27324239

Mahakosh
Holdings
Private Limited

AAACM3739M

15057840

16057840

7.34

15057840

15057840

7.34

(=]

2157840

Maha Kosh
Papers Private
Limited

AAACM3738L

6000000

6000000

282

6000000

6000000

2.92

@]

6000000

Soyumm
fMarketing
Private Limited

AAICST7297Q

7353305

7353305

3.58

7353305

7353305

3.58

o

7353305

Sarthak
Industries
Limited

AABCA3214A

1860700,

1950700

0.95

1850700

1960700

0.95]

Viksit Engg.
Limited

AAACV1796P

2400000

2400000,

1.17

2400000

2400000

1.17

Nutrela
Marketing
Limited

AACCNO459P

1200000

1200000

0.59

1200000

1200000

0.59

Shahra
Brothers
Private Limited

AAECSBE67G

1470000

[«

1470000

0.72

1470000

<o

1470000

0.72

Sub-Total
A1

2

(o3

114175963

o

114175963

65.63

114175963

o

114175963

56,63

O

69055963

(2)

Foreign

Individuals
(Non- Resldent
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

-

7600000

j=]

7600000

3.70

7600000

7600000

3.70]

o

7600000

Ankesh Shahra

AYYPS1330B

7600000

(o]

7600000

3.70

7600000

7600000,

3.70

o

7600000




(b)

Government

Narme (xyz...)

()

Institutions

Name (xyz...)

()

Fareign
Portfolio
Investor

Name (xyz...)

Any Other
(specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group
(A=(A)(1)HA)
@

26

121775963

(o]

121775963

59.33

121775963

(=]

121775963

59.33

j=]

76655963

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

{1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assighed under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

* Acquisition of 16,899,008 equity shares (in aggregate) by Savitrt Devi Shahra through market on 27th and 28th March, 2018 and sale of 11,99,008 equity shares by Kailash Chandra Shahra HUF in market on 28th
March, 2018 have ndt been reflected in their respective demat accounts till 31st March, 2018 and according w.%m;mvd<magmmm_m do not take account of such acquisition/sale.




TABLE lll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN (1) No. of share | No. of fully § Fartly paid- Nos. of Total nos, Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Total Number of Number of Shares { Number of
Name of the holder (iff | pald up equity § up equity shares shares held V| ding % ) Shares | Sharehold] Locked In pledged or equity shares
Shareholders(j) shares held (M)} shares held | underlying =V calculate Underlyi |ng,asa%| shares O0) otherwise held in
v Depository d as per ng assuming bered (Xi11) falized
Recelpts SCRR [o] / full form
s (V) 1957 >u. a No of Voting Rights Totalasal jny | conversion [No- (@) |Asa% | No.Not [Asa % of| orm 009
% of % of converti of of |applicabl] total
(A+B+C2) Class X ClassY |Total Total ble convertible total | e)(a) | shares
v Voting § securitie | securitles ( Shares held
Rights s asa held {Not
(includin | percentage ®) applicabl
'l of dijuted e)(b)
Warrants share
)(X) |fcapita) (X)
1) Institutions " NA
(&) Mutual Fundsi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of of o NA 0
Name (Xyz) NA
) «muﬁa Capital 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Name (Xyz) . NA
) Alternate
Aemale 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 0 0 of of o NA 0
Name (Xyz) NA
(@ Forel
gn Venture
ot st 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 0 0 of of of NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
(©) Foraign Portfollo ’
rorolon 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 0 0 of o of NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
0 Financlal
Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Name(Xyz) . NA
(9) Insurance
Compary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
) |provident Funds/
e e 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 0 0 of o o NA 0
Name(Xyz) ) NA
U e 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 of o of of o NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0L © NA 0




(2)

entral
Government/
State

Government 2 29550 0 0 29550 0.01 29550 0 29550 0.01 0 0 0 0 NA 29550
{s)/President of
Name(Xyz) NA
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 29550 0 0 29550 0.01 29550 0 29550 0.01 a 0 0 0 NA 29550
@ INon-nstitutions NA
(a)  |individuals - NA
1. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal 6496 7339435 0 0] 7339435 3.58 7339435 0 7339435 3.58 a 0 0 0 NA 7311235
. individual
shareholders
holding nominal
mﬂmhwh&” 1 243080 0 0] 243080] 0.12], 243080 0 243080| 0.12 0 0 ol of NA 243080
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs
Name(Xyz)
(b) NBFCs registered
i RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of of of NA
Name{Xyz) NA
© empioyes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a o 0 0 0 NA
Name(Xyz) NA
@) Overseas
Depositori
eﬁw__uoomm& 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
(palancing figure)
Name(Xyz) NA
(e) Any Other
(specify) Bodies
{Domestic,
Forelgn & 404] 75851914 0 0| 75851914] 36.96] 75851914 0| 75851914| 36.96 0 0 0 0 NA 63764914
Overseas), NRI's,
HUF, Clearing
Members
Bunkim Finance
& Investment Pvt JAAAGB2074K 28986321 0 0} 28986321] 14.12] 28986321 0] 28986321} 14.12 0 0 0 0 NA 20986321
L
._an Flnance &
Investment Pvt  JAABCJ0414H 9516569 0 0] 9516569 4,64 9516569 0 9516569] 4.64 0 0 0 0 NA 9516569
Lid
Cnted—__JpwooKasesr 2400000 0 of 2400000} 1.47| 2400000f O] 2400000] 1.17 0 o o of NA 0
Antarik
Resources | aaccazeser 5822800 0 of ss22800] 2.84] 5822800 o] 5822800 284 0 of of o Na 5622800
Limlted
Lotus Global
_%\mwamo:mra AAACLBOBOE 5749434 0 0] 5749434} 280 5749434 0] 5749434] 2.80 0 0 0 0 NA 5749434
B Lo [PAECHS 148 7066809 0 of 7oeesos| 3.44] 7osesos] of 7osesoo| s.44] 0 ol of of na 7066809
CrestaFund Tannccasa 8594699 0 0] s8594600] 4.19] 8504699) 0] 8594690 4.19 0 of o] of NA 8594699
Sub-Total (B)(3) 6901] 83434429 0 0] 83434429] 40.66] 83434429 0] 83434429] 40.66 0 0} _—b| 0 NA 71319229




Total Publlc
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)RHB
&)Y

6803

83463979

83463979

40.67

83463979

(=]

83463979

40.67

NA

71348779

Detalls of the shareholders acting as persons In Concert including thelr Shareholding (No. and %):

frozen etc.

Detalls of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with detalls such as nuUmber of Shareholders, outstanding shares held In dematuntlaimed suspense account, voting rights which are

Note:

custodian,

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(8) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Deposltory Receipts, the same may be disclosed In the respective columns to the extent information avallable and the balance to be disclosed as held by




2 __Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & |PAN @ No. of share | No. of fully |Partly pald-up Nos. of Total no. YSharehol ding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitles(IX) | No. of Shares | Total shareholdin g , Number of Number of Shares Number of
Name of the holder (1) pald up equity shares shares shares held §% calculate d Underlyh asa% Ing full |Locked In shares| pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Shareholders oquity shares{  held (V) ferlyl (Vi1 = iVHVHVI] as per SCRR, [o] 1 fon of oan encumbered (i) held in
U] held (V) Depository 1957 Asa % convertible }convertible securities dematerlaliz
Recelpts (V) ftle (as aper of ed form
{includi) difuted share ()(Not
No of Voting Rights Totalasa % ts) Ita No. As a No.(Not [As a% of total A
of Total Warrants) (9 caplta) () %total {applicabl| shares held pplicable
Class X ClassY Total Voting rights shares o) (Not
— held %g.ﬁ.m\a
(M [custodianoR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of =~ o 0 NA 0
(a) Name of DR
Holder (if NA
available)
0 abe,.... NA
(i 6fg.... NA
(2)
Employee
Benefit Trust
{under SEBI
{Share based
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Beneflt)
jRegulations,
2014)
(@ Name (abc... NA
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public A n n n A n A
Shareholding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g 8] ] 0 0 0 0 0
©)= .
CY+C)H2)
Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t the information pertaining to Depository Recelpts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,




